User Manual v1.1
 Model: AC30KCCW
30W USB-C GaN Wall Charger &
1.5m USB-C to USB-C Cable
1 x 30W USB-C GaN Wall Charger
1 x 1.5m USB-C to USB-C Cable
1 x User Manual
Package Contents
Operating Instructions
• Connect your iPhone 15, iPad, iPad Pro,
MacBook Air, Android phone or tablet to
the charger using the included 1.5m
USB-C cable
• This product is for use with audio, video and
information technology equipment.
• Disconnect the device when not in use.
• Do not use if damaged or broken.
• Do not use if pins are broken or marked.
• Do not use near water (e.g. Kitchen bench)
• Do not use if wet.
• Do not use near open fires or heaters.
• Do not cover or use in confined spaces to
avoid overheating.
• Designed for indoor/home use.
• Keep out of reach of children.
Please contact Comsol support if you're
concerned the unit may be damaged
Product Specifications
Important Safety Instructions
Input: 100V-240V~50/60Hz 1.0A
USB-C Output : 5V⎓3A   9V⎓3A
                          15V⎓2A  20V⎓1.5A 30W Max
                          PPS: 5-11V⎓2.75A 30W Max
Dimensions: 41mm (W) x 56mm (D) x 32mm (H)
Net Weight: 87g